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Youth Basketball League 2023-24

14U Boys

(CJ) Cal Johnson Community Center — 507 Hall of Fame Drive
(CW) Cecil Webb Community Center — 923 Baker Avenue
(CCC) Christenberry Community Center - 931 Oglewood Avenue
(CE) Cumberland Estates Community Center — 4529 Silverhill Drive
(EVD) Dr. E.V. Davidson Community Center — 3124 Wilson Avenue

NOTES:

e Website with schedules, news: www.KnoxvilleAthletics.com

e Twitter: @knoxathletics
e Info Line: 865-215-4636

e 15-minute grace period on 1t scheduled game of day only
e Teams will be removed from league if they have 2 forfeits during the season

Saturday, December 9

9:00AM (I CCYSP-Greenlee
10:00AM CJ CCYSP-Ewing
11:00AM CJ CCYSP-Ewing

Saturday, December 16

9:00AM (I CCYSP-Greenlee
10:00AM CJ CCYSP-Greenlee
11:00AM CJ SKYS

Saturday, January 6

9:00AM [ CCYSP-Ewing
10:00AM CJ MCA-Cook
11:00AM CJ MCA-Cook

Saturday, January 13

9:00AM CW MCA-Williams
10:00AM CW SKYS
11:00AM CW SKYS

(DH — CCYSP-Ewing)

VS SKYS
VS MCA-Williams
VS MCA-Cook

(DH — CCYSP-Greenlee)

VS CCYSP-Ewing
VS MCA-Cook
VS MCA-Williams

(DH - MCA-COOK)

VS CCYSP-Greenlee
VS MCA-Williams
VS SKYS

(DH — SKYS)

VS MCA-Cook

VS CCYSP-Greenlee

VS CCYSP-Ewing


http://www.knoxvilleathletics.com/

Sunday, January 21

1:00PM CW SKYS

2:00PM CW CCYSP-Greenlee
3:00PM CW CCYSP-Greenlee
Saturday, January 27

9:00AM () CCYSP-Greenlee
10:00AM CJ CCYSP-Ewing
11:00AM CJ CCYSP-Ewing

Saturday, February 3

2:00PM CJ CCYSP-Ewing
3:00PM CJ MCA-Cook
4:00PM O MCA-Cook

Saturday, February 10

11:00AM () MCA-Williams
12:00PM CJ SKYS

1:.00PM ) SKYS

Tuesday, February 13
6:00PM  EVD MCA-Williams
7:00PM  EVD SKYS

Saturday, February 17
12:00PM CW
1:00PM CW CCYSP-Ewing
Thursday, February 22

6:00PM CW MCA-Williams
7:00PM CW SKYS

CCYSP-Greenlee

(DH — CCYSP-Greenlee)

VS MCA-Williams
VS MCA-Cook
VS CCYSP-Ewing

(DH — CCYSP-Ewing)

VS SKYS
VS MCA-Williams
VS MCA-Cook

(DH - MCA-COOK)

VS CCYSP-Greenlee
VS MCA-Williams
VS SKYS

(DH — SKYS)

VS MCA-Cook

VS CCYSP-Greenlee
VS CCYSP-Ewing

VS CCYSP-Williams
VS MCA-Cook

(DH — MCA-Williams)

VS MCA-Williams
VS MCA-Williams
VS CCYSP-Williams
VS MCA-Cook



